General Catalog
Electrofusion fittings
Butt fusion fittings
Dedicated in Pipe Fittings
F U S I N G
2025
Fusing X is a company that integrates the production, research
and development, and sales of high-density polyethylene (HDPE)

/box
FX633211R 63-32
FX634011R 63-40
FX635011R 63-50
FX756311R 75-63
FX906311R 90-63
FX907511R 90-75
FX1106311R 110-63
FX1107511R 110-75
FX1109011R 110-90
FX1259011R 125-90
FX1609011R 160-90
FX16011011R 160-110
FX20011011R 200-110
FX25016011R 250-160
FX31516011R 315-160
FX31520011R 315-200
FX31525011R 315-250
Reducer
SDR11
PE100
SDR11

FX1106311T dn110*63*110 158 218 135 65 1.15 12
FX1107511T dn110*75*110 164 258 135 72 1.22
FX1109011T dn110*90*110 173 258 135 80 1.33 8
FX12511011T dn125*110*125 185 282 154 83 1.88
FX1609011T dn160*90*160 203 294 196 80 2.7 6
FX16011011T dn160*110*160 206 294 196 83 2.75 6
FX16014011T dn160*140*160 218 336 196 94 3.46 4
FX2009011T dn200*90*200 227 308 245 80 4.75 4
FX20011011T dn200*110*200 230 308 245 83 4.13 4
FX20014011T dn200*140*200 242 350 245 94 5.05 3
FX20016011T dn200*160*200 248 350 245 100 5.3 3
FX22516011T dn225*160*225 263 374 276 100 8.5 2
FX22520011T dn225*200*225 277 415 276 114 10.2 2
FX25016011T dn250*160*250 279 370 307 100 8.55
FX25020011T dn250*200*250 292 440 307 114 10.39
FX31511011T dn315*110*315 301 358 386 83 12.14
FX31516011T dn315*160*315 318 390 386 100 13.62
FX31520011T dn315*200*315 332 424 386 114 15.3
FX31525011T dn315*250*315 349 470 386 131 17.85
H
L
1
L

FX1101190E dn110 142 75 135 1.03 16
FX1601190E dn160 188 93 196 2.96 6
FX2001190E dn200 218 100 245 5.21 4
FX2251190E dn225 238 105 276 8.9 2
FX2501190E dn250 255 110 307 10.44 2
FX3151190E dn315 305 120 386 18.54 1
oElbow 90    SDR11   PE100
21 Fusion with Excellence
1.6MPa F U S I N GElectrofusion Fitting X series
Electrofusion Fittings
Code Size (mm) L(mm)
Unit Weight
(kg)
QTY
/box
FX3159011S 315-90 70
FX3559011S 355-90 70
FX4009011S 400-90 70
FX4509011S 450-90 70
FX5009011S 500-90 70
FX5609011S 560-90 70
FX6309011S 630-90 70
FX7109011S 710-90 70
FX31511011S 315-110 70
FX35511011S 355-110 70
FX40011011S 400-110 70
FX45011011S 450-110 70
FX50011011S 500-110 70
FX56011011S 560-110 70
FX63011011S 630-110 70
FX71011011S 710-110 70
FX31514011S 315-140 80
FX35514011S 355-140 80
FX40014011S 400-140 80
FX45014011S 450-140 80
FX50014011S 500-140 80
FX56014011S 560-140 80
FX63014011S 630-140 80
FX71014011S 710-140 80
FX31516011S 315-160 80
FX35516011S 355-160 80
FX40016011S 400-160 80
FX45016011S 450-160 80
FX50016011S 500-160 80
FX56016011S 560-160 80
FX63016011S 630-160 80
FX71016011S 710-160 80
Saddle Branch   SDR11   PE100
Fusion with Excellence
Electrofusion Fittings 22
1.6MPaF U S I N G Electrofusion Fitting X series
Reducer
Specification dn dn1 H1 H2 L
S75-50  75  50 67  60.5  140
 S75-63  75  63 67  60.5 140
 S90-50  90  50 75  63.5  155
 S90-63  90  63 75  63.5  155
S90-75  90  75 75  71  155
 S110-50  110  50 77  71  166
S110-63  110  63 77  73.5  166
 S110-75  110  75 77  74  166
 S110-90  110  90 77  76.5  166
 S125-50  125  50 78  72 168.5
S125-63 125 63 78 73.5 168.5
S125-75 125 75 78 73.5 168.5
S125-90 125 90 78 76.5 168.5
S125-110 125 90 78 78 168.5
S140-63 140 63 80 71 170
S140-75 140 75 80 74 170
S140-90 140 90 80 76 170
S140-110 140 110 80 77 170
S140-125 140 125 80 77 170
S160-63 160 63 80 71 179
S160-75 160 75 80 72 179
S160-90 160 90 80 74 179
S160-110 160 110 80 77 179
S160-125 160 125 80 82 179
S160-140 160 140 80 84 179
S180-63 180 63 80 75 180
S180-75 180 75 80 75 180
S180-90 180 90 80 79 180
S180-110 180 110 80 86 180
S180-125 180 125 80 86 180
S180-140 180 140 80 86 180
S180-160 180 160 80 86 180
S200-63 200 63 80 78 185
S200-75 200 75 80 78 185
S200-90 200 90 80 80 185
S200-110 200 110 80 82 185
S200-125 200 125 80 82 185
S200-140 200 140 80 82.5 185
S200-160 200 160 80 82.5 185
S200-180 200 180 80 82.5 185
S225-90 225 90 80 80 180
S225-110 225 110 80 80 180
S225-125 225 125 80 80 180
S225-160 225 160 80 80 180
23 Butt Fusion Fittings
Fusion with Excellence
1.6MPa F U S I N GButt Fusion Fitting S series
Reducer
F U S I N G
Specification dn dn1 H1 H2 L
S225-180 225 180 80 80 180
S225-200 225 200 80 80 180
S250-90 250 90 90 80 215
S250-110 250 110 90 81 205
S250-125 250 125 90 81 205
S250-160 250 160 90 82 205
S250-180 250 180 90 83 205
S250-200 250 200 90 85 205
S250-225 250 225 90 85 205
S280-110 280 110 90 78 192
S280-125 280 125 90 81 192
S280-160 280 160 90 85 192
S280-180 280 180 90 85 192
S280-200 280 200 90 85 192
S280-225 280 225 90 85 192
S280-250 280 250 90 87 192
S315-90 315 90 90 80 204
S315-110 315 110 90 80 204
S315-125 315 125 90 80 204
S315-140 315 140 90 80 204
S315-160 315 160 90 80 204
S315-180 315 180 90 80 204
S315-200 315 200 90 87 204
S315-225 315 225 90 87 204
S315-250 315 250 90 85 204
S315-280 315 280 90 85 204
S355-110 355 110 90 83 205
S355-160 355 160 90 86 205
S355-200 355 200 90 90 205
S355-225 355 225 90 85 205
S355-250 355 250 90 93 205
S355-280 355 280 90 92 205
S355-315 355 315 90 95 205
S400-110 400 110 90 85 215
S400-160 400 160 90 85 215
S400-200 400 200 90 85 215
S400-225 400 225 90 83 215
S400-250 400 250 90 80 215
S400-280 400 280 90 85 215
S400-315 400 315 90 85 215
S400-355 400 355 90 85 215
Fusion with Excellence 24
1.6MPa Butt Fusion Fitting S series
Butt Fusion Fittings
Reducer
Specification dn dn1 H1 H2 L
S450-200 450 200 90 90 235
S450-250 450 250 90 92 235
S450-280 450 280 90 95 235
S450-315 450 315 90 100 235
S450-355 450 355 90 105 235
S450-400 450 400 90 108 235
S500-200 500 200 90 110 255
S500-250 500 250 90 120 255
S500-315 500 315 90 122 255
S500-355 500 355 90 133 255
S500-400 500 400 90 135 255
S500-450 500 450 90 140 255
S560-315 560 315 100 120 245
S560-355 560 355 100 130 250
S560-400 560 400 100 130 250
S560-450 560 450 100 130 255
S560-500 560 500 100 140 255
S630-315 630 315 100 125 275
S630-355 630 355 95 125 275
S630-400 630 400 95 140 275
S630-450 630 450 95 130 275
S630-500 630 500 95 142 275
S630-560 630 560 95 150 275
S710-315 710 315 130 120 358
S710-355 710 355 130 120 358
S710-400 710 400 130 120 358
S710-450 710 450 130 120 323
S710-500 710 500 130 120 323
S710-560 710 560 130 120 278
S710-630 710 630 130 120 278
S800-315 800 315 130 120 420
S800-355 800 355 130 120
S800-400 800 400 130 120 390
S800-450 800 450 130 120 355
S800-500 800 500 130 120 355
S800-560 800 560 130 115 309
S800-630 800 630 130 120 309
S800-710 800 710 130 120 309
25 Fusion with Excellence
1.6MPa F U S I N GButt Fusion Fitting S series
Butt Fusion Fittings
Specification dn/dn1 L H

D225 225 105 80
D250 250 115 90
D280 280 118 90
D315 315 130 90
D355 355 131 90
D400 400 132 90
D450 450 138 90
D500 500 130 90
D630 630 145 95
D710 710 175 137
D800 800 180 143
D900 900 170 120
D1000 1000 175 125
End Cap
Specification dn/dn1 L1 L2 L H
T63-63 63 63 63 198 99
T75-75 75 70 70 224 112
T90-90 90 78 78 255 127.5
T110-110 110 80 80 279 139.5
T125-125 125 80 80 305 152.6
T140-140 140 80 80 323 162
T160-160 160 80 80 329 164.5
T180-180 180 80 80 350 175
T200-200 200 85 85 382 191
T225-225 225 85 85 417 208
T250-250 250 90 90 474 237.5
T280-280 280 105 105 506 257
T315-315 315 105 105 550 275
T355-355 355 100 100 576 297
T400-400 400 110 110 645 330
T450-450 450 110 120 700 360
T500-500 500 110 140 748 424
T560-560 560 125 135 846 433
T630-630 630 130 140 928 474
T710-710 710 180 180 1072 541
T800-800 800 185 185 1202 606
Equal Tee
27 Fusion with Excellence
1.6MPa F U S I N GButt Fusion Fitting S series
Butt Fusion Fittings
Specification dn dn1 L1 L2 L H
T75-50 75 50 68.5 57 199.5 94.5
T75-63 75 63 68.5 63 213 100.5
T90-50 90 50 78 57 214.7 102
T90-63 90 63 78 63 227 108
T90-75 90 75 78 70 239 115
T110-50 110 50 75 60 211 120
T110-63 110 63 75 70 224 130
T110-75 110 75 75 75 236 135
T110-90 110 90 75 78 250 138
T125-50 125 50 77 60 216 131.7
T125-63 125 63 77 63 229 134.7
T125-75 125 75 77 70 241 142.2
T125-90 125 90 77 72 256 144.2
T125-110 125 110 77 76.5 276 149
T140-63 140 63 80 63 224 142.5
T140-75 140 75 80 70 249 149.5
T140-90 140 90 80 72 264 152.5
T140-110 140 110 80 75 284 155.5
T140-125 140 125 80 79 299 159.5
T160-63 160 63 80 70 234 155
T160-75 160 75 80 75 246 160
T160-90 160 90 80 78 261 163
T160-110 160 110 80 80 280 165
T160-125 160 125 80 80 295 165
T180-63 180 63 80 75 235 171
T180-75 180 75 80 75 247 171
T180-90 180 90 80 79 261 175
T180-110 180 110 80 80 281 176
T180-125 180 125 80 80 295 175
T180-140 180 140 80 80 310 175
T180-160 180 160 80 80 330 175
T200-63 200 63 83.5 75 241 181
T200-75 200 75 83.5 75 253 181
T200-90 200 90 83.5 79 267 185
T200-110 200 110 83.5 80 287 186
T200-125 200 125 83.5 85 301 190
T200-160 200 160 83.5 85 340 190
T225-63 225 63 90 75 302 226
T225-75 225 75 90 75 302 226
T225-90 225 90 90 75 302 226
T225-110 225 110 90 85 302 226
T225-125 225 125 90 75 351 226
T225-140 225 140 90 75 351 226
T225-160 225 160 90 85 351 226
T225-180 225 180 90 78 391 226
T225-200 225 200 90 85 391 226
Reducing Tee
F U S I N G
Fusion with Excellence 28
1.6MPa Butt Fusion Fitting S series
Butt Fusion Fittings
Specification dn dn1 L1 L2 L H
T250-63 250 63 100 77 305 217
T250-75 250 75 100 77 305 217
T250-90 250 90 100 77 305 217
T250-110 250 110 110 100 325 217
T250-125 250 125 100 78 373 217
T250-140 250 140 100 78 373 217
T250-160 250 160 100 85 373 217
T250-180 250 180 100 70 412 216
T250-200 250 200 100 85 412 216
T250-225 250 225 100 85 438 216
T280-63 280 63 109 95 341 252
T280-75 280 75 109 95 341 252
T280-90 280 90 109 95 341 252
T280-110 280 110 109 105 341 252
T280-125 280 125 109 90 390 252
T280-140 280 140 109 90 390 252
T280-160 280 160 109 105 390 252
T280-180 280 180 109 90 429 251
T280-200 280 200 109 105 429 251
T280-225 280 225 109 90 479 252
T280-250 280 250 109 105 479 252
T315-63 315 63 110 97 347 276
T315-75 315 75 110 97 347 276
T315-90 315 90 110 97 347 276
T315-110 315 110 110 110 347 276
T315-125 315 125 110 100 396 276
T315-140 315 140 110 100 396 276
T315-160 315 160 110 110 396 276
T315-180 315 180 110 95 435 276
T315-200 315 200 110 110 435 275
T315-225 315 225 110 95 460 275
T315-250 315 250 110 110 485 275
T315-280 315 280 105 90 550 275
T355-110 355 110 110 100 328 298
T355-125 355 125 110 100 377 297
T355-140 355 140 110 100 377 297
T355-160 355 160 110 100 377 297
T355-200 355 200 110 100 416 297
T355-225 355 225 110 98 467 298
T355-250 355 250 110 100 467 298
T355-315 355 315 110 100 532 298
T400-110 400 110 110 110 351 321
T400-160 400 160 110 110 400 320
T400-200 400 200 110 110 439 320
T400-225 400 225 110 98 490 320
T400-250 400 250 110 110 490 320
T400-315 400 315 110 110 555 320
T400-355 400 355 110 100 645 330
Reducing Tee
29 Fusion with Excellence
1.6MPa F U S I N GButt Fusion Fitting S series
Butt Fusion Fittings
Specification dn dn1 L1 L2 L H
T450-110 450 110 110 110 359 350
T450-125 450 125 110 90 408 349
T450-140 450 140 110 90 408 349
T450-160 450 160 110 110 408 349
T450-180 450 180 110 100 447 348
T450-200 450 200 110 110 447 348
T450-225 450 225 110 100 497 346
T450-250 450 250 110 110 497 346
T450-280 450 280 110 100 562 349
T450-315 450 315 110 110 562 349
T450-355 450 355 110 110 647 347
T450-400 450 400 110 110 647 347
T500-110 500 110 110 110 406 375
T500-125 500 125 110 100 406 375
T500-140 500 140 110 100 406 375
T500-160 500 160 110 110 406 375
T500-180 500 180 110 100 446 375
T500-200 500 200 110 110 446 375
T500-225 500 225 110 100 495 375
T500-250 500 250 110 110 495 375
T500-280 500 280 110 100 560 375
T500-315 500 315 110 110 560 375
T500-355 500 355 110 122 644 379
T500-400 500 400 110 110 644 379
T560-110 560 110 125 115 396 412
T560-125 560 125 125 100 443 412
T560-140 560 140 125 100 443 412
T560-160 560 160 125 115 443 412
T560-180 560 180 125 100 483 412
T560-200 560 200 125 115 483 412
T560-225 560 225 125 100 532 412
T560-250 560 250 125 110 532 412
T560-280 560 280 125 100 597 416
T560-315 560 315 125 130 597 416
T560-355 560 355 125 140 681 416
T560-400 560 400 125 130 681 416
T560-450 560 450 125
T560-500 560 500 125 130 780 426
T630-90 630 90 130 105 404 447
T630-110 630 110 130 110 404 447
T630-125 630 125 130 107 454 447
T630-140 630 140 130 107 454 447
T630-160 630 160 130 115 454 447
Reducing Tee
F U S I N G
Fusion with Excellence 30
1.6MPa Butt Fusion Fitting S series
Butt Fusion Fittings
Specification dn dn1 L1 L2 L H
T630-180 630 180 130 107 494 447
T630-200 630 200 130 115 494 447
T630-225 630 225 130 107 543 447
T630-250 630 250 130 115 543 447
T630-280 630 280 130 110 608 451
T630-315 630 315 130 120 608 451
T630-355 630 355 130 149 692 451
T630-400 630 400 130 130 692 451
T630-450 630 450 130 107 791 461
T630-500 630 500 130 140 791 461
T630-560 630 560
T710-110 710 110 215 170 585 522
T710-160 710 160 198 170 585 522
T710-200 710 200 180 170 585 522
T710-250 710 250 195 150 690 521
T710-315 710 315 180 165 690 521
T710-400 710 400 180 165 775 518
T710-500 710 500 185 165 875 520
T710-630 710 630 180 165 1008 525
T800-110 800 110 240 170 615 572
T800-160 800 160 210 170 615 572
T800-200 800 200 196 170 615 572
T800-250 800 250 205 170 730 572
T800-315 800 315 205 170 730 572
T800-400 800 400 200 170 815 579
T800-500 800 500 185 170 910 572
T800-630 800 630 197 171 1040 571
Specification dn L H
+63 63 200 65
+75 75 222 70
+90 90 255 75